Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ryan Reader - (254924) - South Derbyshire Water Polo Club - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
55.65
55.69
57.14
57.17
57.17
57.28
57.41
57.48
57.58
57.80
58.05
58.06
58.09
58.13
58.14
58.33
58.34
58.48
58.51
58.53
58.86
59.41
59.63
59.81
59.83
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Date

16/12/18
16/12/18
23/12/18
17/02/18
18/11/18
14/02/15
19/12/15
22/02/14
18/11/18
06/11/16
19/02/17
06/11/16
07/12/14
08/11/15
08/11/15
07/12/14
04/10/14
18/10/15
19/10/14
14/09/14
08/12/13
05/10/13
08/12/13
20/09/15
23/02/13
01/10/16

47iInnH40

Meet

SE Winter Championships 2018

SE Winter Championships 2018

Derventio Excel Christmas Cracker 2018
Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2018
The 2018 Leicester Open

Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships

ASA Winter Meet

Derbyshire County Championships 2014

The 2018 Leicester Open

Midland Short Course Championships 2016

Derbys ASA 2017 County, Youth & Age Group Champs

Midland Short Course Championships 2016
Midland Short Course Championships
Midland 2015 Short Course Championships
Midland 2015 Short Course Championships
Midland Short Course Championships
Derventio Excel Open Meet

ASA National County Teams Division 1

BG ASA National County Team Division 1
City of Derby Club Championships

Midland Short Course 2013

Derventio Excel 3rd SC Open Meet
Midland Short Course 2013

City of Derby Club Championships 2015
Derbyshire ASA Championships

Derventio Excel 6th Short Course Open Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Braunston
Matlock
Braunstone
Matlock
Sheffield
Matlock
Braunstone
Nottingham
Matlock
Nottingham
Rugby
Nottingham
Nottingham
Rugby
Matlock
Sheffield
Sheffield
Derby
Stafford
Matlock
Stafford
Derby
CC3090

Matlock
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Derby Excel 2
Derby Excel 2
Derby Excel 3
Long Eaton 2
Derby Excel 2
2
Co Derby 2
Co Derby 2
Derby Excel 2
Derby Excel 2
Long Eaton 2
Derby Excel 2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
4
Co Derby 2
Co Derby 2
Co Derby 2
4
Co Derby 2
Derby Excel 2
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1.UU.2o
1:00.58
1:00.67
1:00.75
1:01.08
1:01.13
1:06.54
1:08.58
1:10.17
1:10.95
1:13.11
1:14.02
1:14.05
1:20.56

Swims in Date Order

Time
57.14
55.65
55.69
57.17
57.58
57.17

1:00.23
58.05
1:00.58
58.06
57.80
1:00.23
57.41
58.14
58.13
58.48
59.81
57.28
58.09
58.33
58.51
58.34
58.53
57.48
58.86
59.63
1:00.67
59.41
59.83
1:01.13
1:00.75
1:01.08
1:06.54
1:08.58
1:10.17

1:10.95
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11/verio
19/02/17
20/10/13
21/10/12
23/09/12
01/12/12
03/03/12
06/11/11
16/04/11
13/03/11
30/01/11
30/01/11
19/09/10
05/12/09

Date

23/12/18
16/12/18
16/12/18
18/11/18
18/11/18
17/02/18
17/02/18
19/02/17
19/02/17
06/11/16
06/11/16
01/10/16
19/12/15
08/11/15
08/11/15
18/10/15
20/09/15
14/02/15
07/12/14
07/12/14
19/10/14
04/10/14
14/09/14
22/02/14
08/12/13
08/12/13
20/10/13

05/10/13
23/02/13
01/12/12
21/10/12
23/09/12
03/03/12
06/11/11
16/04/11
13/03/11
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Derbys ASA 2017 County, Youth & Age Group Champs
BG ASA National County Team Division 1

BG ASA National County Team Division 1

City of Derby SC Club Championships

Midland Winter Championships 2012

Derbyshire County Championships

City of Derby SC Club Championships

City of Derby Open Meet

Derbyshire County Championships

Long Eaton Open Meet

Long Eaton Open Meet

City of Derby Club Champs

Chesterfield Christmas Mt

Meet

Derventio Excel Christmas Cracker 2018

SE Winter Championships 2018

SE Winter Championships 2018

The 2018 Leicester Open

The 2018 Leicester Open

Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2018
Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2018
Derbys ASA 2017 County, Youth & Age Group Champs
Derbys ASA 2017 County, Youth & Age Group Champs
Midland Short Course Championships 2016
Midland Short Course Championships 2016
Derventio Excel 6th Short Course Open Meet
ASA Winter Meet

Midland 2015 Short Course Championships
Midland 2015 Short Course Championships
ASA National County Teams Division 1

City of Derby Club Championships 2015
Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships
Midland Short Course Championships
Midland Short Course Championships

BG ASA National County Team Division 1
Derventio Excel Open Meet

City of Derby Club Championships
Derbyshire County Championships 2014
Midland Short Course 2013

Midland Short Course 2013

BG ASA National County Team Division 1

Derventio Excel 3rd SC Open Meet
Derbyshire ASA Championships

Midland Winter Championships 2012

BG ASA National County Team Division 1
City of Derby SC Club Championships
Derbyshire County Championships

City of Derby SC Club Championships
City of Derby Open Meet

Derbyshire County Championships

WIAUUGK
Matlock
Sheffield
Sheffield
Derby
Corby
Matlock
Derby
Derby
Chesterfield
Derby
Derby
Derby

Alfreton

Venue

Braunston
Sheffield
Sheffield
Braunstone
Braunstone
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Nottingham
Nottingham
Matlock
Sheffield
Nottingham
Nottingham
Sheffield
Derby
Matlock
Rugby
Rugby
Sheffield
Matlock
Derby
Matlock
Stafford
Stafford

Sheffield

Matlock
CC3090
Corby
Sheffield
Derby
Matlock
Derby
Derby

Chesterfield

LuNy cawn
Long Eaton
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby

Club Swam Under

Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Co Derby

Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby

Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
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1:13.11
1:14.02
1:14.05

1:20.56
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30/01/11
30/01/11
19/09/10
05/12/09

Long katon Open Meet
Long Eaton Open Meet
City of Derby Club Champs

Chesterfield Christmas Mt

Derby
Derby
Derby

Alfreton
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Co Derby

Co Derby 3
Co Derby 4
Co Derby 3
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